Basic

HIS 7A

Core

SPA 151 Lat. Amer. Lit. 1900-Pres.

UCDAVIS

HEMISPHERIC INSTITUTE oN THE AMERICAS

Hist of Lat Amer. to 1700

Electives

AAS 180 Race Ethnicity Lat. Amer.
CHI 130 US Mex Border Relations
NAS 125 NA Perform. & Culture
POR 100 LusoBrazilian Lit & Crit

SPA 151 Lat. Amer. Lit. 1900-Pres.

SPA 172 Mexican Culture
SPA 174 Chicano Culture

TR+Dis.

TR

TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

1:40-3:00 PM

12:10-1:30 PM

10:00-11:50 AM
12:10-1:30 PM
12:10-1:30 PM
9:00-10:20 AM
12:10-1:30 PM
9:00-10:20 AM
1:40-3:00 PM

Andrés Reséndez

Michael Lazzara

Bettina Ng’'weno
Clarissa Rojas
Zoila Mendoza
Robert Newcomb
Michael Lazzara
Robert Irwin
Robert Irwin

Contact: hiaugadvisor@ucdavis.edu
(530)752-9241

46057-62

62286

62506
36060
62486
58270
62286
62287
57268
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